[[Subject |[lcatalog  [lLong Title |Fee Description [[Fee Total [
TH 140 Introduction to Theatre Design Intro to Theatre - $20 Flat $20
TH 144 Foundations of Acting TH144 Course Fee - $10 Flat $10
TH 145 Foundations of Acting Il TH145 Course Fee - $10 Flat $10
TH UG Productions - $12 Flat ;

TH 201 Dance Production Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $13 Flat $25
TH UG Productions - $12 Flat ;

TH 202 Performance Studio Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $16 Flat $28

TH 215 Music Fundamentals | Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $8 Flat $8

TH 216 Music Fundamentals Il Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $8 Flat S8

TH 217 Music Fundamentals 1l Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $8 Flat S8
TH UG Musical - $10 Flat ;

TH 243 Singing for Actors Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $14 Flat $24
TH244 Course Fee - $10 Flat ;

TH 244 Basic Acting | Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $21
TH UG Performance - $10 Flat ;

TH 245 Basic Acting Il Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $21
TH246 Course Fee - $10 Flat ;

TH 246 Basic Acting Il Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $21

TH 252 Stage Dance Stage Dance Course Fee - S

TH 256 Sound and Mixing - Aesthetics and Essentials Comm Video Prod Fee - $17 Flat $17

TH 261 Costume Technology TH UG Cost Make Wig - $30 Flat $30

TH 266 Theatre Drafting TH UG Scene Props - $25 Flat $25

TH 270 Stage Makeup Stage Makeup - $40 Flat $40
TH UG Productions - $12 Flat ;

TH 300 Rehearsal and Performance Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $33
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 301 Production Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 302 Performance Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 303 Management Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36

TH 329 Directing | TH329 Course Fee - $10 Flat $10
Stage Combate Foundations - $30 Flat ;

TH 333 Stage Combat Fundamentals Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $41

TH 335 Movement for the Actor Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat S11
Dialects for Stage & Screen - $10 Flat ;

TH 342 Dialects for Stage and Screen Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $21
TH UG Musical - $10 Flat ;

TH 343 Singing for Actors Il Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $14 Flat $24
TH344 Course Fee - $10 Flat ;

TH 344 Acting IV Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $21

TH 345 Acting V Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $11

TH 352 Stage Dance ll Stage Dance Course Fee - S
Design Methodology - $45 Flat ;

TH 353 Stage Properties Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $7 Flat $52
Scene Painting - $35 Flat ;

TH 354 Scene Painting Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $7 Flat $42

TH 356 Stage Sound Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $11

TH 361 Stage Costuming Stage Costuming - $35 Flat $35

TH 362 Costume Crafts Costume Crafts - $60 Flat $60
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $7 Flat ;

TH 366 Theatre Rendering Theatre Rendering - $25 Flat $32

TH 367 Stage Scenery Stage Scenery - $25 Flat $25
Stage Lighting - $25 Flat ;

TH 368 Stage Lighting Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $7 Flat $32

TH 393 Theatre Laboratory Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $18 Flat $18
TH UG Productions - $12 Flat ;

TH 400 Rehearsal and Performance Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $33
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 401 Production Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 402 Performance Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36
TH UG Productions - $15 Flat ;

TH 403 Management Application Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $21 Flat $36

TH 410 History of Fashion Family & Consumer Sci. Crs Fee - $22.25 Flat $22.25

TH 415 Musical Theatre History and Literature | Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $14 Flat $14

TH 416 Musical Theatre History and Literature Il Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $14 Flat $14

TH 429 Directing Il TH429 Course Fee - $10 Flat $10
TH UG Performance - $30 Flat ;

TH 433 Advanced Stage Combat Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat $41



TH
TH

TH

TH
TH
TH
TH

TH

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

TH
TH
TH
TH
TH

435
440

444

445
456
464
467

468

474
481
487
489
493
536
540
541
542
564
565
566

568
571
583
591
700

Advanced Movement for the Actor
Advance Design Problems

Acting Styles

Audition Techniques for the Stage

Advanced Concepts in Sound for Film and Stage

Wig Creation, Styling and Maintenance
Scene Design

Lighting Design

Acting for Film and Television
Kennedy-Center Festival
Theatre Pedagogy

Career and Portfolio Preparation
Theatre Laboratory

Stage Movement

Contemporary Directing

Styles in Acting and Directing
Musical Theatre Directing

Wig Creation, Styling and Maintenance
Costume and Makeup Methods
Mask and Makeup Methods

Lighting Methods

Design Methodology

Scenic and Property Methods
Workshop

Master's Thesis Project

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $18 Flat
Acting Styles - $30 Flat ;

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $6 Flat
TH345 Course Fee - $10 Flat ;

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $14 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $2 Flat
Wig Creations/Style/Maint - $90 Flat
Scene Design - $20 Flat

Lighting Designs - $25 Flat ;

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $7 Flat
Acting for Film & TV - ;

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theater Arts Fee Undergrad - $275 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $18 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $18 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $11 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $16 Flat
Wig Creations/Style/Maint - $90 Flat
Costuming Methods - $25 Flat
Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $35 Flat
TH GR Light Sound - $25 Flat ;

Theatre Arts Technology Fee - $12 Flat
Design Methodology - $25 Flat

Design Methodology - $25 Flat
Workshops - $75 Flat

Theater Arts Fee Grad -

$11
$18

$36

$24
$2

$90
$20

$32

S11
$275
S11
$18
$18
S11
$11
S11
$16
$90
$25
$35

$37
$25
$25
$75



