

Subject	Catalog	Long Title	Fee Description	Fee Total
TH	140	Introduction to Theatre Design	Intro to Theatre - \$20 Flat	\$20
TH	144	Foundations of Acting	TH144 Course Fee - \$10 Flat	\$10
TH	145	Foundations of Acting II	TH145 Course Fee - \$10 Flat	\$10
TH	201	Dance Production Application	TH UG Productions - \$12 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$13 Flat	\$25
TH	202	Performance Studio	TH UG Productions - \$12 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$16 Flat	\$28
TH	215	Music Fundamentals I	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$8 Flat	\$8
TH	216	Music Fundamentals II	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$8 Flat	\$8
TH	217	Music Fundamentals III	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$8 Flat	\$8
TH	243	Singing for Actors	TH UG Musical - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$14 Flat	\$24
TH	244	Basic Acting I	TH244 Course Fee - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	245	Basic Acting II	TH UG Performance - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	246	Basic Acting III	TH246 Course Fee - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	252	Stage Dance	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	256	Sound and Mixing - Aesthetics and Essentials	Stage Dance Course Fee -	\$
TH	261	Costume Technology	Comm Video Prod Fee - \$17 Flat	\$17
TH	266	Theatre Drafting	TH UG Cost Make Wig - \$30 Flat	\$30
TH	270	Stage Makeup	TH UG Scene Props - \$25 Flat	\$25
TH	300	Rehearsal and Performance	Stage Makeup - \$40 Flat TH UG Productions - \$12 Flat ;	\$40
TH	301	Production Application	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$33
TH	302	Performance Application	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$36
TH	303	Management Application	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$36
TH	329	Directing I	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; TH329 Course Fee - \$10 Flat	\$10
TH	333	Stage Combat Fundamentals	Stage Combate Foundations - \$30 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$41
TH	335	Movement for the Actor	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	342	Dialects for Stage and Screen	Dialects for Stage & Screen - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	343	Singing for Actors II	TH UG Musical - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$14 Flat	\$24
TH	344	Acting IV	TH344 Course Fee - \$10 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$21
TH	345	Acting V	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	352	Stage Dance II	Stage Dance Course Fee -	\$
TH	353	Stage Properties	Design Methodology - \$45 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$7 Flat	\$52
TH	354	Scene Painting	Scene Painting - \$35 Flat ;	\$42
TH	356	Stage Sound	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$7 Flat	\$11
TH	361	Stage Costuming	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$35
TH	362	Costume Crafts	Stage Costuming - \$35 Flat	\$60
TH	366	Theatre Rendering	Costume Crafts - \$60 Flat	\$32
TH	367	Stage Scenery	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$7 Flat ; Theatre Rendering - \$25 Flat	\$25
TH	368	Stage Lighting	Stage Scenery - \$25 Flat Stage Lighting - \$25 Flat ;	\$32
TH	393	Theatre Laboratory	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$7 Flat Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$18 Flat	\$18
TH	400	Rehearsal and Performance	TH UG Productions - \$12 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$33
TH	401	Production Application	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$36
TH	402	Performance Application	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$36
TH	403	Management Application	TH UG Productions - \$15 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$36
TH	410	History of Fashion	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$21 Flat	\$22.25
TH	415	Musical Theatre History and Literature I	Family & Consumer Sci. Crs Fee - \$22.25 Flat	\$14
TH	416	Musical Theatre History and Literature II	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$14 Flat	\$14
TH	429	Directing II	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$14 Flat	\$10
TH	433	Advanced Stage Combat	TH429 Course Fee - \$10 Flat TH UG Performance - \$30 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$41

TH	435	Advanced Movement for the Actor	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	440	Advance Design Problems	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$18 Flat	\$18
TH	444	Acting Styles	Acting Styles - \$30 Flat ; Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$6 Flat TH345 Course Fee - \$10 Flat ;	\$36
TH	445	Audition Techniques for the Stage	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$14 Flat	\$24
TH	456	Advanced Concepts in Sound for Film and Stage	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$2 Flat	\$2
TH	464	Wig Creation, Styling and Maintenance	Wig Creations/Style/Maint - \$90 Flat	\$90
TH	467	Scene Design	Scene Design - \$20 Flat Lighting Designs - \$25 Flat ;	\$20
TH	468	Lighting Design	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$7 Flat Acting for Film & TV - ;	\$32
TH	474	Acting for Film and Television	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	481	Kennedy-Center Festival	Theater Arts Fee Undergrad - \$275 Flat	\$275
TH	487	Theatre Pedagogy	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	489	Career and Portfolio Preparation	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$18 Flat	\$18
TH	493	Theatre Laboratory	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$18 Flat	\$18
TH	536	Stage Movement	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	540	Contemporary Directing	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	541	Styles in Acting and Directing	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$11 Flat	\$11
TH	542	Musical Theatre Directing	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$16 Flat	\$16
TH	564	Wig Creation, Styling and Maintenance	Wig Creations/Style/Maint - \$90 Flat	\$90
TH	565	Costume and Makeup Methods	Costuming Methods - \$25 Flat	\$25
TH	566	Mask and Makeup Methods	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$35 Flat TH GR Light Sound - \$25 Flat ;	\$35
TH	568	Lighting Methods	Theatre Arts Technology Fee - \$12 Flat	\$37
TH	571	Design Methodology	Design Methodology - \$25 Flat	\$25
TH	583	Scenic and Property Methods	Design Methodology - \$25 Flat	\$25
TH	591	Workshop	Workshops - \$75 Flat	\$75
TH	700	Master's Thesis Project	Theater Arts Fee Grad -	\$